POWER BAR CUP

March 11, 2001

Tamihi Rapid, Chilliwack River, British Columbia, Canada
Class Il Slalom

16 paddlers attending

* denotes Canadian paddlers

Glass Boats:
C-1

C-1

C-2

K-1 Elite
K-1 Elite
K-1 Elite
K-1 Elite
K-1 Masters
K-1 Junior
K-1 Junior
K-1 Junior
K-1W  Expert
K-1W  Expert
K-1W  Expert
K-1W  Expert

Plastic/Rec Boats:

K-1

K-1Jr

Plastic

Plastic

Norman
Mader

Norman,Dan

Klapstein
Roessighn
Mylly
Zimmerman
Davidson

Allen
Allen
Beer

Langford
Davidson
Millar
Goldberg
Kelly

Beauchamp

Dan*
Ryan*

Allen,Craig

Keith*
Toby*
Andrew*
David
Matt

Craig*
Jon*
Derek*

Margaret*
Marian
Marin
Jennie

Matt*

Claude*

Run 1

time+pen score

97.9+2
98.09+4

129.93+4

86.23+0
85.5+0

88.39+0
90.07+0
94.93+4

106.37+6
115.25+4
121+8

90.12+2
98.14+0
102.5+4
128.4+6
106.06+0

123.0+112

99.9
102.09

133.93

86.23

85.5
88.39
90.07
98.93

112.37
119.25
129

92.12
98.14
106.5
134.4
106.06

235

Run 2
score

time+pen
95.53+0
96.25+6

DNF

86.6+0
86.6+2
88.42+4
90.66+2
94.89+8

108.86+2
113.13+6
110.48+4

88.54+0
97.31+0
102.26+0
109.07+2
104.34+0

167.35+168

95.53
102.25

86.6
88.6
92.42
92.66
102.89

110.86
119.13
114.48

88.54
97.31
102.26
111.07
104.34

335.35



Final
Score Place

195.43 1
204.34 2
DNF 1
172.83 1
174.10 2
180.81 3
182.73 4
201.82 5
223.23 1
238.38 2
243.48 3
180.66 1
195.45 2
208.76 3
245.47 4
210.40 1

570.35 1



